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Neither height nor depth, nor anything 

else in all creation, will be able

to separate us from the love of God in 

Christ Jesus our Lord.

Romans 8:39



“This is an exciting 
season, and now 
more than ever, we 
need the fervent 
prayers and 
generous support.”

“To everything, there is a season and a 
time to every purpose under the 
heavens.” Ecclesiastes 3:1

After completing the first 365 days of 
a ten-year journey, we are proud yet 
humbled to provide a snapshot of the 
blessings God has unfolded and 
provided through the beginning of 
A Decade of Dreams.

This season was important in 
strengthening our foundation as we 
prepare to launch our campaign 
planning study and propose to mount 
an effort to achieve the many God-sized 
dreams that stand before us. The 
future campaign will prayerfully seek to 
strengthen our Healing Center concept 

by implementing an interactive and 
holistic Circle of Healing. In addition, 
we will look to transform Maxwell Farms 
to elevate our profile and build our 
budget, as we also expand our 
footprint across South Carolina and 
strategically grow our programs to 
minister and heal children and families 
in Jesus’ name.

This is an exciting season, and now 
more than ever, we need the fervent 
prayers and generous support of every 
single Christian who is called to 
minister to the “least of these.” 
God bless you.

For the Dreams of Children.

William D. Nicholson II, Ph. D.
President
Connie Maxwell Children’s Ministries
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Many of our children 

got to experience 

their first vacation to 

the beach. Imagine 

having lived in South 

Carolina your entire 

life and finally 

smelling the ocean 

and looking across 

the shoreline for the 

first time!



Two Family Care moms accepted 
Jesus and were baptized.

Lili was baptized and now sings on the Praise and 
Worship team at church. She is learning what it 

means to grow in her faith and become 
more and more like Jesus.

Ja’que and Allen accepted Jesus Christ and 
are planning their baptism in the near future. 

A former Connie Maxwell child, Anna 
accepted Jesus Christ as her Lord and Savior.

spiritual milestones
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A single mom in our Family Care program was permanently reunited 
with her two-year-old twins. This program allows these children to live 

with their biological mother in a safe place as they are in transition. 
Our prayer is that this program will prevent these precious children from 

ever needing our services when they are older!



Term Expires 2022 
Mrs. Kay Dangerfield 
Mr. Gary Long
Dr. Clark McCrary, III 
Rev. Richard McWhite 
Mrs. Sue Sheriff

Term Expires 2024 
Mr. Mack Baltzegar 
Mr. Frank Boulineau, III 
Mrs. Dena C. Lucy 
Rev. Philip Turner
Mr. Dan Walters

Term Expires 2023 
Rev. Doug Kauffmann 
Mr. Richard Lackey 
Mr. Walter Peterson 
Mrs. Nancy Schiele 
Dr. Roger Troutman

Term Expires 2025 
Rev. Michael DeCosta 
Rev. Mike Moody 
Mrs. Roma Muller 
Mrs. Pam Sanders 
Mr. James Wright

Term Expires 2026 
Mr. Ladson Berry 
Rev. David Cline., Jr.
Mrs. Janet Cofield
Dr. Ernest Mackins
Mrs. Carol Whitfield

Board of trustees
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Zoey received “Player of the Camp” award 
during the Lander University Soccer Camp last 
Summer. Her confidence soared as the medal 
was placed around her neck.



Our vision is TO BECOME A

NATIONAL LEADER IN HEALING 

AND MINISTRY FOR VULNERABLE 

CHILDREN AND FAMILIES.
Connie Maxwell has a long history of caring 

for children and their families, and has 

continued to develop new programs with 

individualized services that provide 

stability and Christ-centered support 

during their time of need.

Our purpose is To make a 

child’s brightest

future possible again.
The kids who come to Connie Maxwell 

are in the midst of the most painful and 

confusing times of their lives through no 

fault of their own – and out of that comes 

a lack of hope, trust, and faith. We work 

to restore their faith in family, themselves, 

and in God and all that He can do to make 

their hopes, dreams, and aspirations for 

their future possible again. 6



47%  Upstate  47%  Upstate  

31%  Midlands31%  Midlands

21%  Low Country21%  Low Country

1%    Out of State1%    Out of State

gendergender

60%  Female60%  Female

40%  Male40%  Male

racerace  
43.75%  White43.75%  White

35.50%  African American35.50%  African American

9.50%  Multi-racial9.50%  Multi-racial

9.75%  Hispanic9.75%  Hispanic

1.50%  Asian1.50%  Asian

Children and families served
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RESIDENTIAL	 CARE	
116		  CHILDREN AND YOUTH SERVED

26,689 	 DAYS OF CARE

9,717	 	 HOURS OF ENRICHMENT PROVIDED

841		  HOURS OF TRANSITION TO INDEPENDENT

		  LIVING TRAINING PROVIDED

CRISIS CARE	 		
17		  CHILDREN AND YOUTH SERVED

1,574		  DAYS OF CARE

6,995		  HOURS OF ENRICHMENT PROVIDED

FOSTER CARE		
38		  CHILDREN SERVED

33		  LICENSED FOSTER HOMES

6,845	 	 DAYS OF CARE

FAMILY CARE	 		
17		  SINGLE MOTHERS AND CHILDREN SERVED

2,548		  DAYS OF CARE

127		  VOLUNTEER HOURS BY MOTHERS IN PROGRAM

464		  HOURS OF EDUCATION

37,656
DAYS OF

CARE.

188
CHILDREN,

YOUTH, AND 
FAMILIES
SERVED.
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Olivia, a freshman at Carson Newman University, made the Dean’s 
List her first semester. She’s well on her way to fulfilling her 

dreams of working in the medical field. 

Nate, Caleb, John, and Cody received ribbons at the South Carolina State 
Fair Cow Competition! These boys are learning the benefits of hard work 
and “sweat equity” as they also receive the therapeutic benefits of caring 
for an 800 lb black Angus steer.

Adrian ran the mile in 6:25 and had the fastest time at 
Lakeview Elementary. He’s a young man who shows few emotions, 

but when I told him how proud I was, his face lit up.

Highlights from 2021
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Connie Maxwell Children’s Ministries exists

to restore the Faith, Family, and Future of

vulnerable children and families

through Christian services that

emphasize ministry and healing.

Each year, approximately 200 children and their 
families participate in one of our core programs: 
Residential Care, Crisis Care, Foster Care and 
Family Care.
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$2,364,353
INDIVIDUALS

$1,096,149
CHURCHES

$3,700,000
ENDOWMENT

DISTRIBUTIONS

$931,026
ESTATE &

LEGACY GIFTS

$290,083
BUSINESSES

$70,910
FOUNDATIONS &

GRANTS

$30,105
ALTERNATIVE

REVENUE SOURCES

$56,296
OTHER

FINANCIAL 
INFORMATON
FISCAL YEAR
10/1/2020 - 9/30/2021

$849,842
BAPTIST

GENERAL BOARD
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Total Income

$9,538,108
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Total EXPENSES

$10,370,600$5,263,390
RESIDENTIAL

CARE

$58,333
HIGHER

EDUCATION

$208,475
FOSTER

CARE$269,129
FAMILY CARE$734,631

CRISIS CARE

$1,415,034
SATELITE

CAMPUSES

$1,082,671
FUNDRAISING

$998,063
GENERAL

ADMINISTRATION
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$340,874
MARKETING



Top 25 Church Donations

Your generous 
support provided 
40,130 total days 
of care to all the 

children and 
families in our 

Residential, 
Family Care, 

Crisis Care, and 
Foster Care 

programs during 
the past year.

40,130
days of care

Southside Baptist Church
Columbia, SC

Honea Path First Baptist Church
Honea Path, SC

Harris Baptist Church
Greenwood, SC  

Sweetwater Baptist Church
North Augusta, SC

First Mount Moriah Baptist Church
Greenwood, SC

New Providence Baptist Church
Hartsville, SC

St. Johns Baptist Church
Ehrhardt, SC 

Ebenezer Baptist Church
West Union, SC

Oakwood Baptist Church
Lexington, SC 

Northgate Baptist Church
Florence, SC  

Mullins First Baptist Church
Mullins, SC 

North Side Baptist Church
Greenwood, SC 

Westside Baptist Church
Cheraw, SC 

Mt. Olive Baptist Church
Nichols, SC 

Casey Creek Baptist Church
Chesnee, SC

South Main Baptist Church
Greenwood, SC 

Fish Camp Fellowship
North Augusta, SC 

Brownsville Baptist Church
Blenheim, SC 

Salem Baptist Church
Aynor, SC

Gethsemane Baptist Church
St Matthews, SC 

Brunson Baptist Church
Brunson, SC
	
Rocky Grove Baptist Church
Salley, SC 

East Dillon Baptist Church
Dillon, SC

Clover First Baptist Church
Clover, SC 

Abbeville First Baptist Church
Abbeville, SC
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Kiera from our 

Mauldin campus 

made the Junior 

Varsity Basketball 

Team. She was 

inducted into the 

Beta Club and is 

a member of the

 Investment Club. This 

girl is going places!



Westside Baptist Church
Cheraw, SC 

Mt. Olive Baptist Church
Nichols, SC 

Casey Creek Baptist Church
Chesnee, SC

South Main Baptist Church
Greenwood, SC 

Fish Camp Fellowship
North Augusta, SC 

Brownsville Baptist Church
Blenheim, SC 

Salem Baptist Church
Aynor, SC

Gethsemane Baptist Church
St Matthews, SC 

Brunson Baptist Church
Brunson, SC
	
Rocky Grove Baptist Church
Salley, SC 

East Dillon Baptist Church
Dillon, SC

Clover First Baptist Church
Clover, SC 

Abbeville First Baptist Church
Abbeville, SC

Since 1892, Connie Maxwell Children’s Ministries 

has provided hope for South Carolina’s 

children and families in need.
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Established as a ministry of the South Carolina 

Baptist Convention, Connie Maxwell has 

positively impacted thousands of 

individuals throughout our long history. 

We are a 501 (c) (3) nonprofit 

organization accredited by the 

Council on Accreditation (COA).



P.O. Box 1178 • Greenwood, SC • 29648 
www.ConnieMaxwell.com


